11-53
11
RS-232/422/485
Keyboard & Mouse
RJ-45 x 2
USB2.0 x 4
RS-232 x 3

•	Product CD
•	AEC-6920
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN USB  RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Storage Display Expansion Mounting Power Temp.
TF-AEC-6920-A1-1210 T7200-2.0GHz 512MB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A2-1210 T5500-1.66GHz 512MB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A3-1210 C.M440-1.86GHz 512MB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A4-1210 T7200-2.0GHz 1GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A5-1210 T5500-1.66GHz 1GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A6-1210 T7200-2.0GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A7-1210 T5500-1.66GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A9-1210 L7400-1.5 GHz — 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-A10-1210 T2500-2.0GHz 1GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 1, PCIe x 1, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B1-1210 T7200-2.0GHz 512MB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B2-1210 T5500-1.66GHz 512MB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B3-1210 C.M440-1.86GHz 512MB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B4-1210 T7200-2.0GHz 1GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B5-1210 T5500-1.66GHz 1GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B6-1210 T7200-2.0GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B7-1210 T5500-1.66GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6920-B8-1210 T2500-2.0GHz 1GB 2 4 3 1 CF kit x 1, HDD Kit x 1 VGA x 1 PCI x 2, Mini-PCI x 1, Card bus x 1 Wall mount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
AEC-6920
Dimension Unit: mm